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Tuesday   18:00 Lanes 1 - 8Bowling en Partycentrum `s-Heerenbe
Sanction:

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 5 3 Way to go 99 51 340 55 47734 41410 442 1608 475 1732
2 4 1 Splitesse 89 61 285 93 46314 35291 376 1406 450 1702
3 8 2 The Eagels 86 ½ 63 ½ 316 72 46789 36655 389 1446 464 1754
4 6 7 de Kanjers 75 75 304 80 46599 38666 434 1432 488 1698
5 1 4 Double Trouble 74 76 289 90 45905 35541 450 1726 500 1870
6 3 8 Bommen Berend 67 83 251 117 45375 33567 408 1499 469 1746
7 7 6 Kort maar krachtig 56 94 234 129 44365 28193 319 1191 455 1735
8 2 5 Cyanide 53 ½ 96 ½ 269 105 45106 32362 363 1216 470 1636

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
1-2 Bommen Berend 427 408 378 360 1573 3 <---> Kort maar krachtig 349 422 366 383 1520 2
3-4 de Kanjers 430 466 391 411 1698 3 <---> Cyanide 335 440 425 415 1615 2
5-6 Double Trouble 420 383 388 362 1553 1 <---> The Eagels 399 416 425 452 1692 4
7-8 Way to go 385 421 368 430 1604 1 <---> Splitesse 435 428 419 404 1686 4

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8
Today  4- 5  8- 1  3- 7  6- 2
Next Week  6- 3  2- 7  5- 1  4- 8

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 393 de Kanjers 378 The Eagels 362 Splitesse
Scratch Series 1406 de Kanjers 1394 Splitesse 1334 The Eagels

Handicap Game 466 de Kanjers 452 The Eagels 440 Cyanide
Handicap Series 1698 de Kanjers 1692 The Eagels 1686 Splitesse

Men Scratch Game 225 Kanki Man 213 Sebastiaan Dubbelman 202 Marcel v.d. Heuvel
Scratch Series 774 Bram Kniest 767 Kanki Man 712 Sebastiaan Dubbelman

Handicap Game 251 Sebastiaan Dubbelman 249 Kanki Man 244 Marcel v.d. Heuvel
Handicap Series 878 Bram Kniest 864 Sebastiaan Dubbelman 863 Kanki Man

Women Scratch Game 188 Judith Weggemans 183 Laura Reinders 180 Susanne Menning
Scratch Series 715 Judith Weggemans 645 Susanne Menning 639 Laura Reinders

Handicap Game 232 Laura Reinders 226 Judith Weggemans 223 Susanne Menning
Handicap Series 867 Judith Weggemans 835 Laura Reinders 817 Susanne Menning

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 450 Double Trouble 442 Way to go 434 de Kanjers
Scratch Series 1726 Double Trouble 1608 Way to go 1499 Bommen Berend

Handicap Game 500 Double Trouble 488 de Kanjers 475 Way to go
Handicap Series 1870 Double Trouble 1754 The Eagels 1746 Bommen Berend

Men Scratch Game 269 Jayde Maatman 266 Sebastiaan Dubbelman 245 Marcel Weggemans
245 Kanki Man

Scratch Series 944 Jayde Maatman 879 Jacco Reinders 875 Hans Sommer
Handicap Game 305 Sebastiaan Dubbelman 271 Jor Dorst 270 Nick Martens

Handicap Series 982 Sebastiaan Dubbelman 951 Jacco Reinders 950 Marcel Weggemans

Women Scratch Game 214 Judith Weggemans 195 Laura Reinders 194 Demi Schlief
194 Diana Maatman

Scratch Series 715 Judith Weggemans 704 Susanne Menning 697 Demi Schlief
Handicap Game 253 Judith Weggemans 245 Demi Schlief 243 Gerdi Bisselink

243 Laura Reinders
Handicap Series 893 Demi Schlief 882 Herma den Elzen 872 Susanne Menning

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

1 - Splitesse
11 Kian Mulder 143 46 14393 100 583 478 0 0
27 Demi Schlief 142 47 12981 91 604 508 168 157 162 133 620 808
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

2 - The Eagels
1 Nick Martens 165 31 17339 105 755 645 196 176 372 436

23 Marcel v.d. Heuvel 151 41 14534 96 666 565 158 167 155 202 682 850
32 Tamara Harmsen 120 63 3738 31 497 461 136 144 280 406

3 - Way to go

3 Marcel Weggemans 184 18 18069 98 801 698 0 0
4 Judith Weggemans 156 37 9240 59 651 587 185 170 172 188 715 867

24 Hans Sommer 188 15 9064 48 764 711 0 0
17 Maaike Schultinga 143 46 5037 35 579 539 116 167 112 158 553 737

4 - Double Trouble
13 Herma den Elzen 133 53 14364 108 644 531 116 113 137 111 477 689
14 Sebastiaan Dubbelman 156 37 14436 92 636 539 213 179 160 160 712 864
28 Diana Maatman 159 35 3185 20 655 630 0 0
34 Jayde Maatman 230 0 1844 8 928 915 0 0

5 - Cyanide
15 Jor Dorst 160 35 19268 120 696 571 132 177 199 178 686 826
16 Johan Walraad 109 70 12722 116 478 357 98 158 121 132 509 789

6 - Kort maar krachtig

5 Stien Bolder 118 64 13791 116 489 368 107 146 120 129 502 758
2 Willem Admiraal 116 65 14034 120 474 349 113 147 117 125 502 762

7 - de Kanjers
9 Rein Wevers 129 56 4783 37 547 505 0 0

10 Kanki Man 175 24 18634 106 726 615 222 225 165 155 767 863
21 Brian Polman 170 28 6463 38 719 676 0 0
29 Laura Reinders 142 47 6276 44 588 539 135 168 153 183 639 835

8 - Bommen Berend
7 Gerdi Bisselink 129 56 11395 88 565 472 0 0
8 Mark Jansen 122 61 8812 72 536 459 143 157 110 102 512 756

19 Jacco Reinders 187 16 6762 36 758 717 0 0
31 Susanne Menning 149 42 6598 44 602 553 180 147 164 154 645 817
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z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Andre Bolder 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mathijs Karremans bk113 67 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hubert Schamp 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
William Schepers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Patrick Zweers bk177 23 0 0 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Helga Stokman bk111 69 0 0 0 0 0 0

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Jayde Maatman 1844 8 230 269 944 0
Hans Sommer 9064 48 188 244 875 0
Jacco Reinders 6762 36 187 241 879 0
Marcel Weggemans 18069 98 184 245 866 0
Kanki Man 18634 106 175 245 790 222 225 165 155 767
Bram Kniest 5603 32 175 227 774 194 198 184 198 774
Brian Polman 6463 38 170 223 705 0
Nick Martens 17339 105 165 235 764 196 176 372
Jor Dorst 19268 120 160 236 732 132 177 199 178 686
Sebastiaan Dubbelman 14436 92 156 266 794 213 179 160 160 712
Marcel v.d. Heuvel 14534 96 151 202 761 158 167 155 202 682
Kian Mulder 14393 100 143 207 672 0
Rein Wevers 4783 37 129 190 575 0
Mark Jansen 8812 72 122 176 586 143 157 110 102 512
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Willem Admiraal 14034 120 116 188 660 113 147 117 125 502
Johan Walraad 12722 116 109 161 549 98 158 121 132 509

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Diana Maatman 3185 20 159 194 693 0
Judith Weggemans 9240 59 156 214 715 185 170 172 188 715
Susanne Menning 6598 44 149 188 704 180 147 164 154 645
Maaike Schultinga 5037 35 143 181 661 116 167 112 158 553
Demi Schlief 12981 91 142 194 697 168 157 162 133 620
Laura Reinders 6276 44 142 195 639 135 168 153 183 639
Herma den Elzen 14364 108 133 178 658 116 113 137 111 477
Gerdi Bisselink 11395 88 129 178 630 0
Tamara Harmsen 3738 31 120 172 502 136 144 280
Stien Bolder 13791 116 118 163 572 107 146 120 129 502

League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling

Average of scores bowled

Above/Below League Average

Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night

MEN: +/- Men's Average

Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
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